Answerer Statistics (May 2021 - for users with 1 or more answers)

308 Tickets

Adams, Camille

Antoine, Tyler

Avery, Audrey

Batten, Pam

Benz, Adele

Bleyer, Jill

Bruce, Gail

Businsky, Scott

Canady, Amy

Cera-Proulx, Katryna

Chelmow, Kristen

Clem, Cheryl

Concannon, Sharon

12

0.3%

2.6%

2.3%

0.6%

0.6%
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0.3%

1.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%



Cooper, Kristin 4 1.3%

Cordle, Susan Elizabeth 2 0.6%
Deglin, Sarena 1 0.3%
Elliott, Bonita 2 0.6%
Erickson, Vivian 1 0.3%
Farrell, Mary Anne 1 0.3%
Frank, Lisa 44 14.3%
Friberg, Kim 13 4.2%
Giglio, Dave 3 1%
Gilmore, Mollie 4 1.3%
Glenn, Louise 2 0.6%
Gollicker, Bryan 9 2.9%
Gramer, Kristen 4 1.3%
Hale, Jaclyn 1 0.3%

Hickey, Kirsten 2 0.6%



Jackson, Rachel 2 0.6%

Jamasb, Shirin 4 1.3%
Jones, Terri 1 0.3%
Keefe, Sue 2 0.6%
Keiser, Jerry 1 0.3%
King, Angelynn 3 1%

Kloetzer, Beth 3 1%

Lipscy, Susan 2 0.6%
Llanso, Steven 7 2.3%
Masington, Maria 4 1.3%
McCarthy, Sherri 1 0.3%
Metzler, Carole 6 1.9%
Miller, Alison 2 0.6%
Miller, Robin 1 0.3%

Monroe, Alex 1 0.3%



Moye, Tanya

Naldzin, Lisa

Olson, Lisa

Parker, Marissa

Reuben, Carol

Rosell, Lea

Ryan, Beth Ann

Scholl, Adara

Silverman, Charles

Stein, Shelley

Stevens, Beth

Swed, Kevin

Sylvester, Brian

Wakefield, Jean

West, Rachel

17
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Williams, Missy 57 18.5%

Yatuzis, Sarah 3 1%
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